
Faculty: Science and Technology

Program: Bachelor of Electrical and Electronics Engineering Semester: 8th (Fall-2023)

Exam Roll 

No.

Utilization of 

Electrical 

Power

Professional 

Ethics in 

Engineering

Power Plant 

Design

High Voltage 

Engineering
Project II Rural Electrification

16480013 C

16480045 Abs Abs

16480051 Abs Abs Abs

16480098 F

16480099 F

16480139 Abs

16521029 B+

17480096 B

18480001 C+

18480004 F C-

18480006 C-

18480009 B-

18480010 F

18480016 C-

18480018 Abs

18480019 C+

18480021 F

18480027 F

18480028 C

18480031 F

18480033 C

18480049 B+

18480057 A

18480079 C

18480083 Abs

18480085 A-

18480087 Abs Abs F

18480106 F Abs F

18480108 F Abs

18480112 Cancelled

18480118 F F

18480123 Cancelled Cancelled

18480132 F

19480003 C- A B+

19480017 C- A

19480018 F

19480019 A- A-
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19480024 C-

19480028 Abs B+

19480031 F

19480033 C

19480034 B B-

19480035 Abs

19480037 B+

19480038 F B-

19480039 F A

19480040 F B A

19480044 B-

19480046 F F F

19480049 F C+ C

19480055 D+

19480057 Abs Abs

19480058 C+

19480063 F B- C+

19480064 F B- B-

19480066 F F F

19480068 Incomplete C-

19480069 B

19480074 F

19480077 F

19480080 C+

19480083 F B+ B

19480087 F

19480091 F

19480096 C+

19480101 D+ A B+

19480106 Abs

19480111 D+

19480113 F F

19480114 Abs Abs Abs

19480117 F

19480122 Abs F

19480123 F C F

19480124 F Abs
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19480125 F

19480129 Abs

19480130 Expelled

19480131 Abs

19480133 F Abs

19480134 F F F
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